

**State of Connecticut**  
**Department of Consumer Protection**  
**Liquor Control Commission**



**THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:**

**BUCKELEY HOUSE**

111 Bank St., New London, Connecticut  
LIR.18329

**HAS PAID A FINE OF \$500.00 HAS BEEN**

**SUSPENDED**

for the following dates:

**May 2 & 3, 2016**

**This suspension has been imposed for violation of  
the following statutes or regulations:**

§30-62a Consumer bars; §30-6-A24(a) Conduct  
of permit premises; §30-6-A23(a)(1) Sanitation;  
§30-22(f) Restaurant permits; §30-6-A23(b)  
Weekly coil cleaning; §30-6-A23(e) Coil  
cleaning record card